“Lhar

Facial & Dental Aesthetics

Serviced

Name: jgj9 s Jl>
ID: 213977952

Phone: 0549570008

Description
Installment
Installment

Installment

Payment Details

Method

CREDIT CARD

TIBA FACIAL & DENTAL AESTHETICS

RECEIPT NO. T-19542

Name

phase 1

phase 1

phase 1

Amount

[U1350,00

Qty Price
1 450,00
1 450,00
1 450,00

Total amount

Total Paid

Installments

12 Al-lmam Bukhari St.
Jerusalem, Beit Hanina
02-533-0089 / 054-2000-263

contact@tiba.ps

Date: 02/18/2025

Sub total

450,00

450,00

450,00

N1350,00

RN1350,00

Last Four

xx2925



